AN ‘I\/w\/}*

/() FUELTANK CARBURETOR W e, O
= CYLINDER & o 1] -
| / ! ‘ ? ) II', 3 / \Y/
| &Y N, 3/ 2] LOCTITE 243

\ | AN

i ‘\%6 @;

| 3
)

A

/' CANISTER

450 EXC <2007><US><8475G7>
EVAPORATIVE CANISTER

¢ TRo) VAVE T piie) /
“DUNMY HOSE [
@ 45 mm 270 mm@ ZYLINDERKOPF
ATMOSPHARE f & ur:::ﬁ:%:% CYL. HEAD
ATMOSPHERE @ % @
Y 23
BENZINTANK @ ﬁ .
FUEL TANK ) .
®™
DRAINAGESCHLAUCH
DUMMY HOSE @
SSOmm f 4 ©
P
§ | .
of @
VENTIL B B
VALVE
AKTIVKOHLEFILTER
CANISTER
( R ,/'
3 /
@
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 59415001000 Evaporative Canister univ. 07 1.00
2 59003001099 METAMOLL 90X45X3MM 03 1.00
3* 59415001044 Evap. Canist. Hose Set cpl. 07 1.00
4 59415021000 T-CONNECTOR NORMA TS-4 07 1.00
5 58007017000 YDNAC-clamp 10101 (10.4MM) 300 TPI Erzbergrodeo 6.00
6 50231005000 HOSE CLAMP YDNAC 10119 11MM 2.00
7 60011093075 RUBBER CABLE TIE 75MM 03 2.00
8 51030022000 ANGLE PIECE 90 DEGREE M10X1 1.00
9 60015031000 VALVE MIKUNI CI-41-05 1.00

4128



10 0015050203 HH COLLAR SCREW M 5X20 WS=8 1.00
11 60007026001 HOSE NBR 5,4X9,4 PER METER ONLY FOR USA 0.00
13 60031098001 HOSE 3,2X8,5 PER METER 0.00
15 58336020190 VACUUM CONECTION M6/3MM '97 SECONDARY AIR 1.00
SYSTEM
16* 59431096100 INTERCEPTING TANK UNIVERSAL 07 1.00
17 0770740021 0-RING 74,00X2,00 SILICONE 250 1.00
18 0017060203 EJOT PT SCREW K60X20 WS=6 MXC, EXC 4.00
19 0014060253 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X25 WS=8 2.00
20 58314060050 spacer bushing for speedometer 2.00
21 0014060103 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X10 WS=8 1.00
22 0770060018 O-RING 6,07X1,78 FPM75 1.00

* = New part




